Paint Branch Marching Band Schedule

Fall 2014
(All rehearsals & BOLDED performances are required)

Reqular After School Rehearsals

Tuesdays & Thursdays — after school — time TBA
Wednesdays - 2:30-4:00 music rehearsal (ONLY 8/27, 9/3 & 9/17)

Every HOME Game - Bring your uniform to school for home games on school days.
There will not be time to go home after school!

Dinner will be available before each home game from 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Football Schedule

Friday, September 5™ — HOME vs Springbrook @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 2:30
Friday, September 12" — AWAY at Blake @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 4:00
Friday, September 19" — HOME vs Kennedy @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 2:30
Thursday, October 2"~ HOME VS Einstein@ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 2:30
Friday, October 24" — HOME vs B-CC @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 2:30
Friday, November 1°' = AWAY vs Sherwood @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 4:30
Friday, November 7" — HOME vs Gaithersburg @ 6:30 p.m. Report @ 2:30

Parade Schedule
Saturday, September 27" — Burtonsville Day Parade @ 10:00a.m.  Meetat PBHS @ 9:00 am
Saturday, November 22" - Silver Spring Thanksgiving Parade Meet inSS @ 9:00 am.

Competition Schedule (tentative)
Saturday, September 27th ~ US Bands Competition @ Arundel or Century Stay after parade

Saturday, October 11%" US Bands Competition @ PBHS Report @ 12:00 pm
Saturday, October 25™ US Bands Competition @ Towson Report @ 12:00 pm
Saturday, November 1° US Bands @ Naval Academy Report @ 8:00 am
Uniform

Home Games — marching band jacket, pants, gloves, shako, marching shoes, black socks
Away Games — black band t-shirt, jeans or shorts, sneakers



Schedule Summary in Chronological Order:

Band Camp and ALL rehearsals are REQUIRED
ALL BOLDED performances are required

Marching Band Camp
August 12™ & 13" 15" & 16™ - 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 14™ —9:00 a.m. — 8:00 p.m. (dinner provided by Boosters)

August 19™ — 23 — 4:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.

e 8/22 — Freshman Orientation @ 7:25 a.m.

e 8/23 — Perform for Parents @ PBHS @ 545 p.m.

Reqular After School Rehearsals

Tuesdays & Thursdays — 3:30 - 6:00 (see calendar in band room for exceptions to this)

Wednesdays - 2:30-4:00 music rehearsal (8/28, 9/11, 9/25 ONLY)

Performances — Games, Competitions & Parades

Friday, September 6™ Away at Springbrook @ 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 12 HOME vs Blake @ 6:30 p.m.

Friday, September 20™ Away at Kennedy @ 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, September21® Burtonsville Day Parade @ 10:00 a.m.
Friday, September 27" HOME vs Churchill @ 6:30 p.m.

Friday, October 4" Away at Einstein @ 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 5t US Bands Competition @ Watkins Mill HS
Friday, October 11t HOMECOMING vs Northwest @ 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 17t HOME vs Blair @ 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 19t US Bands Competition @ Towson

Friday, October 25" Away at B-CC @ 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 26 US Bands Competition @ Reservoir HS
Friday, November 1° HOME vs Sherwood @ 6:30 p.m.

Report Time

Report @ 4:30
Report @ 2:30
Report @ 4:30

Meet at PBHS @ 9:00 am

Report @ 2:30
Report @ 4:30

Report @ 12:00
Report @ 2:30
Report @ 4:30

Report @ 9:00 a.m.

Report @ 4:30

Report @ 12:00

Report @ 2:30

Saturday, November 2™ US Bands Mid-Atlantic Championships @ Naval Academy

Friday, November 8" Away at Gaithersburg HS @ 6:30 p.m.

Report @ 4:30



